Date
Nov. 16
Nov. 30
Dec. 03
Dec. 07
Dec. 12
Dec. 18
Jan. 04
Jan. 07
Jan. 09
Jan. 15
Jan. 23
Jan. 25

Feb. 01

EAST HIGH WRESTLING 2013-14

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Saturday

Feb. 07-08 Fri/Sat.

Feb. 14-15 Fri/Sat.

Opponent
Weight Cert.
Newark JV Tourn.
McQuaid
RCAC Tournament
Eastridge
Wilson/Red Creek
Irondequoit Tour.
Honeoye Falls
Red Jacket
Cal-Mum
Lyons
Newark Tourn.
Eastridge Duals
AA Sectionals

Supersectionals

Location

Eastridge HS
Newark HS
McQuaid HS
McQuaid HS
East High

East High
Irondequoit HS
Honeoye Falls
Red Jacket HS
Cal-Mum HS
Lyons HS
Newark HS
Eastridge HS
Rush-Hen HS.

SUNY Brockport

1:30pm
9:00am
6:00pm
9:00am
6:00pm
5:00pm
9:00am
7:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
TBA

TBA



