EAST HIGH WRESTLING 2013-14

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	Opponent	Location	<u>Time</u>
Nov. 16	Saturday	Weight Cert.	Eastridge HS	1:30pm
Nov. 30	Saturday	Newark JV Tourn.	Newark HS	9:00am
Dec. 03	Tuesday	McQuaid	McQuaid HS	6:00pm
Dec. 07	Saturday	RCAC Tournament	McQuaid HS	9:00am
Dec. 12	Thursday	Eastridge	East High	6:00pm
Dec. 18	Wednesday	Wilson/Red Creek	East High	5:00pm
Jan. 04	Saturday	Irondequoit Tour.	Irondequoit HS	9:00am
Jan. 07	Tuesday	Honeoye Falls	Honeoye Falls	7:00pm
Jan. 09	Thursday	Red Jacket	Red Jacket HS	6:30pm
Jan. 15	Wednesday	Cal-Mum	Cal-Mum HS	6:00pm
Jan. 23	Thursday	Lyons	Lyons HS	6:30pm
Jan. 25	Saturday	Newark Tourn.	Newark HS	9:00am
Feb. 01	Saturday	Eastridge Duals	Eastridge HS	9:00am
Feb. 07-08	Fri/Sat.	AA Sectionals	Rush-Hen HS.	TBA
Feb. 14-15	Fri/Sat.	Supersectionals	SUNY Brockport	TBA